
   
 

 

 

 

SRM E-Tender Notice for  

2nd call of e-Tender No.T-08/2017-18  with Amendment in Taxes  

The amendment in Taxes for RFx No 7000005451 (2nd call)  e-tender No T-08/2017-18 invited 

for Work of renovation of DC power supply arrangment at 132KV Sinnar(old) ss under 

EHV O&M Div nashik  Estimated cost: Rs. 742248.00(including all taxes), E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): 

Rs7422.48/-Tender cost in Rs. 525.00/-including GST, is uploaded and the sale period is 25.11.2017 

to 24.12.2017 up to 18:00 Hrs., Last date of sale period & submission : 24.12.2017 up to 18:00 

Hrs,  Date of opening (Tech Bid): 25.12.2017 at 11:00 Hrs (If possible). For further details please 

visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. All other terms & conditions of the e-tender will 

remain unchanged.               

                                                                     Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nashik.  

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

                   -sd- 

Executive Engineer,  

EHV  O&M Dn , MSETCL, 

Nashik 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

